规格书
SQ-SI2X-360DA
固态宽量程 MEMS 倾角仪 360 º X 180 º 双轴、串行
和模拟输出
功能性
SQ-SI2X-360DA-HMP
功能 模拟输出示例
- 宽范围 360 º x 180 º 双轴⻆度测量

固态宽量程 MEMS 倾角仪 360 º X 180 º 双轴、串行
和模拟输出
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS CODE OPTION NOTES
P
o
w
er
re
g
u
la
to
r
o
p
ti
o
n
-NR No onboard regulator Special order only
-3.0R 3.0 V onboard regulator Special order only
-3.3R 3.3 V onboard regulator Standard version (stock)
P
in
 p
ac
k
ag
e
o
p
ti
o
n
-HMP Horizontal mount package Fits into standard 0.100” grid circuit board
-VMP Vertical mount package
Available for SQ-SI family only
-NP No pins installed Fits inside potting box enclosures (SQ-ENCL-1)
P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
o
p
ti
o
n
-HP High performance
Better if power consumption is not a primary concern
-LP Low power
Better if low power consumption is critical
-ULP Ultra low power Pre-release version available now
A
cc